
Inscrição Nome Classificação
1111 Mauricio Carneiro Soares Filho 1º

1103 Ana Francisca Ximenes Sampaio 2º

1071 Maria Williany Gomes Rodrigues 3º

1063 Antonio Sergio Ximenes Rodrigues 4º

1116 Samuel Ximenes de Sousa 5º

1058 Maria Madalena Ferreira Torres 6º

1128 Samara Barbosa Lira 7º

1054 Larissa Lucas Silva 8º

1062 Camila Nascimento Isaquiel 9º

1106 Ana Naiane Gomes da Silva 10º

1110 Enzzo Willian Balbino da Silva 11º

1126 Kauan Pereira Melo 12º

1133 Karusia Vitoria Costa de Paula Matos 13º

1077 Paula Yasmin Barros de Medeiros 14º

1085 Luis Fernando de Siqueira Faustino 15º

1097 Ana Cléa Pinto Sousa 16º

1039 Francisco Edvaldo Lima Oliveira 17º

1131 Francisco Alexandre Gomes do Nascimento 18º

1113 Antonia Leticia Ferreira de Melo 19º

1122 Antonia Kassiane Ferreira de Sousa 20º

1108 Ana Beatriz Rodrigues de Araújo 21º

1076 Magnólia Maria Lourenço Prado 22º

1052 Francisco Silas Rodrigues Sousa Melo 23º

1060 Matheus da Silva Chaves 24º

1130 Francisco Wellington Sousa Lopes 25º

1068 Liciane Gomes Freitas 26º

1059 Maria Vitória Liberato Silva 27º

1070 Antonio Shauan Silva Madeira 28º

1098 Antônio Ronie dos Santos Carvalho 29º

1075 Leonardo Ramon Martins Prado 30º
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1124 Schayene Alcantara Rodrigues 31º

1096 Rayssa Ramos Albuquerque 32º

1061 Francisco José Gomes 33º

1050 Carla Davila Souza Nascimento 34º

1088 Júlio Loiola Sousa 35º

1090 Inacio Alisson Alcantara de Sousa 36º

1089 Enalice Sousa 37º

1121 Ana Gisele Vasconcelos Fernandes 38º

1040 Maria Edvania Lopes de Sousa 39º

1083 Maria Cibele Lima Paulo 40º

1123 João Pedro Rodrigues Mota 41º

1101 José Wilker Costa Procópio 42º

1065 Luana Aparecida Rodrigues Pinto 43º

1105 Lucieldo Gomes da Silva Junior 44º

1086 Larissa Evenly Costa da Cunha 45º

1119 Mikaele Aparecida Lopes Fernandes 46º

1041 Angelo Rodrigues Oliveira 47º

1047 Hercheley Radna dos Santos Vasconcelos 48º

1127 Manoel Neto Parente da Silva 49º

1099 Júlio Cesar dos Santos Lima 50º

1112 Lucas Alves Batista 51º

1134 Felipe Silva Oliveira 52º

1048 Cayla Ferreira Alves 53º

1043 Carlos Daniel Alves Lima 54º

1056 Maria Josiane Duarte Viana 55º

1120 Arylson Lima Duarte 56º

1055 Coriolano Fernando Alves de Souza Brito 57º

1046 Tailson da Silva Souza 58º

1079 Antonio Filomeno Rodrigues do Nascimento 59º

1125 Maria das Dores Damasceno Oliveira 60º



Inscrição Nome Classificação
1106 Ana Naiane Gomes da Silva 1º

1039 Francisco Edvaldo Lima Oliveira 2º

1113 Antonia Leticia Ferreira de Melo 3º

1060 Matheus da Silva Chaves 4º

1130 Francisco Wellington Sousa Lopes 5º

1059 Maria Vitória Liberato Silva 6º

1070 Antonio Shauan Silva Madeira 7º

1098 Antônio Ronie dos Santos Carvalho 8º

1124 Schayene Alcantara Rodrigues 9º

1089 Enalice Sousa 10º

1123 João Pedro Rodrigues Mota 11º

1041 Angelo Rodrigues Oliveira 12º

1099 Júlio Cesar dos Santos Lima 13º

1134 Felipe Silva Oliveira 14º

1043 Carlos Daniel Alves Lima 15º

1125 Maria das Dores Damasceno Oliveira 16º
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Inscrição Nome Classificação
1061 Francisco José Gomes 1°
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Inscrição Nome Classificação
1099 Júlio Cesar dos Santos Lima 1º

1079 Antonio Filomeno Rodrigues do Nascimento 2º

            IFCE - Cursos Técnicos Multicampi 2026.1 - Edital 20/2025 -  
 Técnico Subsequente em Agroindústria - Campus Sobral - 

Noturno
Vagas LI_PPI



Inscrição Nome Classificação
5198 Maria Júlia Martins Oliveira 1º

5136 Cyntia Syndalhia Silva de Araújo 2º

5165 Kauan Emanuel Felix Bezerra 3º

5186 Joel Paiva Ribeiro 4º

5148 Maria Michelle Rodrigues Vasconcelos 5º

5162 Guilherme Pinto Mesquita 6º

5202 João Carlos dos Santos Soares 7º

5134 Matheus Pontes Ribeir Oliveira 8º

5128 José Renan Mendonça dos Santos 9º

5159 Francisca Sara do Nascimento 10º

5176 Lara Targino Gonçalves 11º

5168 Francisco Lucas Vasconcelos Sousa 12º

5138 Rosa Maria Rodrigues Rufino 13º

5139 Francisco Renan Costa da Silva 14º

5164 Elson Matheus Pereira de Paiva 15º

5188 Manuela de Sousa Castro 16º

5191 Ana Luiza Rodrigues de Oliveira 17º

5147 Danilo Carneiro Vasconcelos de Mattos 18º

5171 Angelina Avelino Vasconcelos 19º

5123 Fernanda Simao Ferreira 20º

5137 Vanessa Albuquerque Mesquita 21º

5175 Benedita Farias Marques 22º

5184 Júlio Israel Bezerra da Costa 23º

5151 João Victor Fonteles Pereira 24º

5192 Antonio Bento Paiva Melo 25º

5132 Rayssa Gomes Freitas 26º

5144 Francisco Lailson Portela de  Lima 27º

5178 Antonio Lopes de Souza 28º

5189 Manoel Alcione de Castro Duarte 29º

5193 Samuel Ferreiramuniz 30º
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5142 José Vitor Silva Sousa 31º

5110 Daiane do Nascimento Clemente 32º

5113 Ana Celma dos Santos 33º

5197 Francisco Elias Feijó Matos 34º

5180 Francisco Ian Vitor Santiago Braz 35º

5185 Antonio Sales Moreira 36º

5149 Maria Vitoria Holanda Rodrigues 37º

5126 Isa Cibelly Silva Albuquerque 38º

5170 Carlos Gustavo Ferreira Mesquita 39º

5111 Thalia Soares Barbosa 40º

5201 Ana Raquele Teixeira Arcanjo 41º

5174 Karen Gabriely Barbosa de Paiva 42º

5114 João de Deus Sousa Neto 43º

5109 José Davi Rodrigues Andrade 44º

5160 José dos Santos Rogério Neto 45º

5150 Daniel Dantas Farias 46º

5177 Lucas da Rocha Silva 47º

5173 Gizelle Vasconcelos Liberato 48º

5125 Gabriel Coelho Andrade 49º

5169 Marciano da Silva de Araújo 50º

5121 Aquiles Icaro dos Santos Melo 51º

5183 Anderson Breno Cavalcante Araujo 52º

5196 Paulo Eduardo do Nascimento Melo 53º

5155 Herbert Rufino Gomes 54º

5157 Joao Pedro Frota da Silva 55º

5172 Kaic Ribeiro Mendes 56º



Inscrição Nome Classificação
5134 Matheus Pontes Ribeir Oliveira 1º

5176 Lara Targino Gonçalves 2º

5168 Francisco Lucas Vasconcelos Sousa 3º

5164 Elson Matheus Pereira de Paiva 4º

5175 Benedita Farias Marques 5º

5151 João Victor Fonteles Pereira 6º

5132 Rayssa Gomes Freitas 7º

5144 Francisco Lailson Portela de  Lima 8º

5180 Francisco Ian Vitor Santiago Braz 9º

5111 Thalia Soares Barbosa 10º

5201 Ana Raquele Teixeira Arcanjo 11º

5173 Gizelle Vasconcelos Liberato 12º

5169 Marciano da Silva de Araújo 13º
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Inscrição Nome Classificação
5109 José Davi Rodrigues Andrade 1°
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Inscrição Nome Classificação
243 Adalberto Vitaliano Sousa Junior 1°

313 Fabricio Araujo Silva 2°

267 Antonio Edcarlos Ribeiro de Azevedo 3º

107 Francisco Jackson Albuquerque Coelho 4º

422 Laryssa Ktolly da Silva Cavalcante 5º

378 Antonio Carolino de Oliveira Filho 6º

405 João Pedro Braga Melo 7º

257 Carlos Eduardo da Silva Mota 8º

361 Isaias Alves Lima 9º

94 Ariel Gonçalves Melo 10º

179 Francisco Erick Duarte de Paiva 11º

437 Roger Araujo Mesquita 12º

406 Kauã Samuel Ferreira de Sousa 13º

121 Francisco Gleodionir da Silva Albuquerque 14º

288 Kaynã Silva Moreira 15º

293 Gabriell Silva Sousa 16º

203 Anderson da Silva Silverio 17º

320 Antonio Lucas de Sousa 18º

420 Kailane Duarte Araújo 19º

213 Matheus de Sousa Lima 20º

408 Mateus Carneiro Braga 21º

330 Raimundo Nonato Cavalcante Neto 22º

101 Jeison Sousa de Moura 23º

438 Gustavo Cardoso Soares Teixeira 24º

185 Joaquim Adrian da Silva Lopes 25º

272 Ana Aline Silva Morais 26º

124 Henry Lucas da Costa Mendes 27º

347 Yan Lucas Soeiro 28º

198 Roberto Ferreira de Paiva 29º

307 Izabelly Victoria dos Santos Mota 30º
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28 Antônio Gustavo Abreu Furtado 31º

18 Kemory Eduardo Faustino da Silva 32º

434 Teófilo Barbosa Rodrigues 33º

128 Emerson de Lira Melo Junior 34º

411 Isabella Rodrigues Melo 35º

126 Diego Sousa Andrade 36º

97 Francisco Salatiel de Oliveira Costa 37º

199 Matheus de Pinho Araújo 38º

195 Francisco Felipe de Azevedo Matos 39º

241 Francisco Breno Nascimento de Andrade 40º

59 João Pedro Ares De Vasconcelos 41º

169 Misael Matos Aguiar 42º

9 Francisco Eldo Júnior Barbosa Melo 43º

425 Anna Álitta dos Santos Rodrigues 44º

409 Wesley Marques de Almeida 45º

204 Marcelo Rodrigues Sousa 46º

442 Ancelmo Batista de Oliveira 47º

269 Jonny Matchelo Rodrigues da Costa 48º

287 Italo Gomes de Lima 49º

386 Aparecido Léo do Nascimento de Lima 50º

114 Renato Rodrigues de Sousa 51º

144 João Victor Paiva Azevedo 52º

46 Alexsandra Campos Mendonça 53º

268 Edmilson Soares Vasconcelos Filho 54º

399 Shirlley Costa Brandão 55º

163 Luan Mendes Dias 56º

310 Leandro Alves Araujo 57º

182 Matheus Gabriel Aragao Nunes 58º

189 Artur Antunes Monteiro Martins 59º

145 Joao Gustavo Rodrigues de Sousa 60º

201 Victor Linhares Pedrosa 61º

419 Maria Yasmim Melo Martins 62º

162 Diego Oliveira Borges 63º

119 Francisco Ulisses Araujo Brandao 64º

341 Gustavo Sousa Pereira 65º



328 Jose Willian Firmino Cosmo da Silva 66º

176 Paulo Ricardo Lima da Silva 67º

379 Ednardo Sousa Bezerra  Neto 68º

129 Fernando Simao Ferreira 69º

21 Alan da Maia 70º

217 Paulo Levi Oliveira Costa 71º

216 Paulo Rick Nascimento Rodrigues 72º

156 Tainan Lucas Alves Evangelista 73º

291 Thiago Lima Parente 74º

54 Antonio Carlos Lima de Sousa 75º

109 Cleano Matias Braga 76º

270 Alysson Martins dos Santos 77º

372 Anne Kelly Lima Medeiros 78º

329 Emily Karen Aguiar da Silva 79º

282 Francisco César dos Santos Lima 80º

230 Noel Carlos Vasconcelos Felix 81º

141 Erick Renderson Albuquerque Mota 82º

248 Antonia Clarenice da Silva Gonçalves 83º

298 Davi Magno Viana Nobre 84º

184 Herbert Douglas Alves da Silva 85º

60 Francisco Miqueias Siqueira de Mesquita 86º

3 Pedro Vasconcelos de Souza 87º

40 Thiago Carneiro Palácio 88º

289 Natanael Gomes Rodrigues 89º

167 Jeane Kelly Damasceno Barros 90º

153 Pedro Henrique Ferreira Carneiro 91º

375 Ronoédem Mesquita Pereira 92º

166 Victor Emanuel Fontenele Lima 93º

29 Orlando Mendes Ramos 94º

246 Francisco Ivan Silva de Brito Filho 95º

120 José Mirosmar Cavalcante Freire 96º

155 Aristides Arli Bezerra Ramos 97º

261 Evanilson Silva Mesquita 98º

327 Antônia Camila Souza Dutra 99º

22 Ernandes Filho Duarte Sousa 100º



86 Marloni Pinto Ribeiro 101º

240 Alisson Vicotor Souza Rodrigues 102º

439 João Antonio de Sousa Neto 103º

150 Isabelly Araujo Sobrinho 104º

26 Kelton Douglas da Silva Nascimento 105º

1 Antonia Elaine Ferreira Gomes 106º

193 Raissa Vieira Torres 107º

83 Marcos Levi Alves Severiano 108º

312 Ítalo Chagas Araújo 109º

225 Leonardo Freire Lopes 110º

116 Joao Junior da Silva Magalhaes 111º

159 Evanir Araújo do Nascimento 112º

111 Waleff Cruz Albuquerque 113º

51 Gabriel Ramos Santana 114º

75 Jonas Radimack Cavalcante Freires 115º

339 Estevao Morais Ferreira 116º

220 Breno de Sousa Andrade 117º

371 Esdras Wilker Teixeira Gomes 118º

231 Francisco Paulo Pereira da Fonseca 119º

428 Antônio Nicolas Pereira Gomes 120º

431 Renan Rodrigues Freire 121º

228 Francisco Jarmele Carneiro dos Santos 122º

281 Pedro Weslley Augusto 123º

69 Paulo Sergio Menezes Madeira Junior 124º

252 Natanael Ferreira Teixeira 125º

77 José William da Silva Lima 126º

125 Emmanuel Rodriguês Andrade 127º

229 Otavio Duarte Lindner 128º

238 Francisco Apolo Camilo Marques 129º

103 Thiago Farias Souza 130º

363 Ana Clara Silva do Nascimento 131º

400 ANTONIO LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA AGOSTINHO 132º

32 Francisco Mauriênio Caetano 133º

311 Francisco Igor Dias Paiva 134º

314 João Gabriel Rodrigues de Souza 135º



256 David Pacheco de Lima 136º

285 Gustavo Silva de Oliveira 137º

308 Diego Martins de Lima 138º

194 Jean Lucca Rodrigues Paiva 139º

88 Paulo Roberto Ferreira Lopes 140º

383 Francisca Sandrine Lima Ferreira 141º

336 José Thiago da Silva Moreira 142º

441 Manoel Domingos Marques 143º

39 José Filho de Aquino Pinto 144º

58 Francisco Gerre Dias de Sousa 145º

68 Francisco Walisson Lima Lopes 146º

359 Carlos Daniel de Sousa Rodrigues 147º

164 Ezequiel Mendes de Sousa 148º

401 Cassio Barbosa Alves Sousa 149º

315 Douglas Sousa de Araújo 150º

397 Clodomiro Moreida da Cunha 151º

110 Antonio Paulo Neto 152º

254 Francisco Bernardo Marques Soares 153º

173 Marcos Davi Silva do Nascimento 154º

90 André Tavares do Nascimento Filho 155º

227 Antonio Raylson Feitosa da Silva 156º

276 Luis Marcelo Aragão Carneiro Filho 157º

127 Antonio Jucelino dos Santos Liberato 158º

85 Benone Gomes de Lima Junior 159º

215 Daniel Cardoso da Silva 160º

218 Douglas Nascimento Aguiar 161º

99 Carlos Henrique Fontenele Cunha 162º

89 Pedro Henrique de Mesquita Fernandes 163º

362 Francisco Wendell Honório Monte 164º

38 Francisco Rubens Pereira de Brito 165º

300 Valdelice Magalhaes 166º

364 Guilherme Araújo Frota 167º

152 Antonio Mario de Lima 168º

297 Francisco Alan Costa Silvino 169º

63 Joao Vitor da Silva Albuquerque 170º



104 Ícaro Wesley Sancho Oliveira 171º

181 Francisco Kemyson Silva Carneiro 172º

24 Vanágila Kédna Xavier Rodrigues 173º

237 Pietro Rodrigues Marques 174º

33 Francisco Farley Paiva Costa 175º

356 Raimundo Heitor Silva Rodrigues 176º

344 Renan Whisley Ripardo de Sousa 177º

65 José de Fátima Araújo 178º

395 Alan Lima Paiva 179º

354 Carlos Henrique Vasconcelos de Moura 180º

360 Francisco Rogério Fernandes de Sousa Filho 181º

168 Francisco Vanielson do Nascimento Mesquita 182º

433 Jose Thalles Holanda Pinto 183º

274 Maria das Dores Rodrigues Marcelo 184º

15 Lucas Marques Ribeiro 185º

92 Edson Ferreira de Oliveira 186º

418 Jacó da Silva Saraiva 187º

382 Marcelo Vitor Crispim Siqueira 188º

296 Gustavo de Lima Freire 189º

34 José Alberto Sousa Silva Neto 190º

426 Manoel Jerônimo Cardoso 191º

410 Izac Madeira Albuquerque 192º

123 Heide Edmar de Sousa Tavares Freitas 193º

139 Adrian dos Santos Nascimento 194º

416 Edilene Magalhaes Oliveira 195º

100 Antônio Marcos da Silva 196º

2 Francisco de Paulo de Carvalho 197º

366 Washington Moreira Lourenco 198º

14 José Claudio Nunes da Silva 199º

66 Juliano Costa Alves Albuquerque 200º

113 Alan Gaspar de Sousa 201º

43 Joab Bento Ribeiro 202º

415 José Jonathan Durval Araújo 203º

188 Francisco Janoel Lima de Paulo 204º

115 Fabio Costa Mesquita 205º



335 Antonio Jefferson Aires 206º

235 Rigson Brito Ribeiro 207º

96 Leandro Cesar Linhares Azevedo 208º

70 João Nilson de Sousa Mesquita 209º

427 Jean Janisson Alves Carlos 210º

259 Alison Nascimento Ramos 211º

279 Expedito shayny leite Ferreira 212º

295 Maelia Romao Rodrigues 213º

13 ALEX DE SOUSA BARROSO 214º

79 Bruno Henrique Cedro Liberato 215º

214 Alzira Gonzaga de Souza 216º

446 Francisco Ederson Lima Ferraz 217º

47 Francisco Helder de Araujo 218º

98 Francisco Daniel Moreira do Nascimento 219º

117 Lucas Oliveira da Silva 220º

221 Romário Silveira Rodrigues 221º

226 Francisco Ericlis Silva Paiva 222º

232 Davi Wesley de Oliveira Lira 223º

23 Pedro Henrique Sousa Lima 224º

255 Bruno Rodrigues de Sá 225º

413 Luiz Sthephyson Mendes de Aviz 226º

242 Stefany Barbosa Carvalho 227º

358 Yuri Alexandre Portela 228º

87 José Victor Silva Frutuoso 229º

95 Juniel Lima Costa 230º

264 Illan Rodrigues Passos 231º

222 João Paulo Saraiva Loiola filho 232º

304 Paulo Wendesson Rodrigues de Sousa 233º

239 Wesley Lucas do Nascimento Sousa 234º

370 Francisco Enriques Cardoso Pereira 235º

331 Felipe Marques Carvalho 236º

309 Guilherme de Vasconcelos Domingos 237º

178 Breno Keuven Aragão Oliveira 238º

6 Francisco Crisciano de Andrade Alves 239º

160 Natanael Rodrigues Sousa 240º



343 Jardimilson Barbosa Morais 241º

210 Maycon David Guilherme da Silva 242º

211 Jose Ribamar do Nascimento Filho 243º

108 Maria Rita Barbosa da Silva 244º

247 Miguel Welles da Silva Mendes 245º

292 Maria Roseane Silva Sousa 246º

432 Josue Humberto do Nascimento Lino 247º

245 Francisco Jose de Araujo Lima 248º

348 Benedito George Parente 249º

319 Luis Fernando Moura Ripardo 250º

147 Annellyse Mendes de Castro 251º

174 Victor Lucas Neri Albuquerque 252º

305 Tiago Lima Torres 253º

11 Guilherme Ferreira de Paiva 254º

106 Flávio dos Santos Oliveira 255º

5 Jadson Rodrigues Lima 256º

137 Guilherme Richard Lourenço Prado 257º

398 José Henrique Ramos Braga Filho 258º

197 Jeo Prado Melo 259º

205 Francisco Elicildo Siqueira de Freitas 260º

151 Alisson Costa Teixeira 261º

10 Carlos Henrique de Araújo 262º

417 Rafaela Moraes de Oliveira 263º

209 Kauan Rodrigues Sousa 264º

440 Manoel Ferreira de Sousa Filho 265º

41 Jonas Mendes da Silva 266º

105 Marcelo de Menezes Melchior 267º

278 João Paulo Pessa Eugênio 268º

196 Francisco Edvando Sousa Damasceno 269º

140 Alex Callone Nogueira dos Santos Graca 270º

391 Jose Rai Xavier Faustino 271º

52 Antonio Yuri de Souza Ferreira 272º

12 Benedito João Albuquerque 273º

321 Leone da Silva Holanda 274º

385 Manoel Lucas Gomes da Silva 275º



157 Antonio do Nascimento Ferreira 276º

407 João Paulo Frutuoso Gomes 277º

346 Maria Gerlândia Dias de Sousa 278º

277 Riquelmo Vieira Balbino 279º

74 Francisco Cleydson Martins Ponte 280º

337 Renan Pablo de Moura Sousa 281º

445 Francisco Antônio Vasconcelos Carneiro 282º

17 Everton Guilherme Mota de Souza 283º

290 Antônio Wagner Silva Oliveira 284º

4 Lucas Vieira de Oliveira 285º

249 Edcley Sousa Marcelino 286º

338 Iarley Carneiro Costa 287º

78 Iane Domingos de Sousa 288º

324 José Ulisco Neto 289º

224 José Lucas Farias Souza 290º

158 Allan Max Viana Marques 291º

430 Antonio Eusebio de Carvalho 292º

380 Pedro Cavalcante de Vasconcelos Neto 293º

316 Francisco Mozart Alves Carneiro 294º

16 Joao Darc Batista de Oliveira 295º

149 Francisco Lucas Almeida Oliveira 296º

191 Thamara Teixeira Costa 297º

25 Pedro Jayc Lima de Oliveira 298º

76 REBERTH WILLIAM DE SOUSA 299º

20 Francisco Daniel do Nascimento Araújo 300º

102 Francisco Jander Pereira Gamileira 301º

132 Juan Pablo Freire Rodrigues de Lima 302º

82 Carlos Eduardo dos Santos Ferreira 303º

80 Johny da Silva Rodrigues 304º

143 Benedita Leidiane Andrade Paiva 305º

187 Antônio de Oliveira Alves 306º

234 Bruno Kennedy Vital Barros 307º

393 Raimundo Rodrigues de Sousa 308º

284 Ana Glesivane Diogo dos Santos 309º

67 Francisco Vanderlan Trindade do Nascimento 310º



251 Antonio Sandro Andrade Sousa 311º

345 Agildo de Sousa Mesquita 312º

323 Angélica Márcia dos Santos Melchior 313º

190 Francisco Expedito Nascimento de Paulo 314º

135 Jorge William Marques 315º

49 Jefferson Carvalho Marcelino 316º

388 William Montenegro Franca 317º

396 Jimmy Alves Freitas 318º

435 Rafael Custodio de Lima 319º

175 Francisca Andreza Fernandes de Sousa 320º

389 José Emerson de Sousa Verçosa 321º

280 Natanael de Lima Gomes 322º

206 Francisco Anderson Nacimento da Silva 323º

177 Francisco Maciel Ferreira Marçal 324º

332 Antonio Jefferson de Sousa Felix 325º

376 Francisco Allyson da Silva Andrade 326º

299 Lucas de Mesquita Madeira 327º

412 Ezequias Aragão Felipe 328º

352 Francisco Ruan do Nascimento 329º

436 Francisco Alcides Nascimento Santos 330º

7 Jose Cristhian da Silva Moura 331º

374 Luiz Henrique Gonçalves Messias 332º

186 Josias do Nascimento Pinto 333º

55 Alex Alves Caxias 334º

8 João Paulo Rodrigues Gomes 335º

404 Carlos Erlan Pessoa de Sousa 336º

373 Jose Gerardo Lopes Filho 337º

202 Pablo Jefferson Ripardo Sales 338º

402 Jordan Carolino Araújo 339º

351 Carlos Estevao Albuquerque Lima 340º

50 João Victor Carneiro Fernandes 341º

318 Marcos Antonio Lima Gameleira 342º

37 José Pedro Francalino de Jesus 343º

154 Carlos André Paz Pereira 344º

367 Carlos Lindejohnson do Nascimento Braga 345º



357 Francisco Lailson dos Santos Sousa 346º

394 Isadora Carauba 347º

384 Francisco Marcos da Costa 348º

325 Allison Ferreira de Souza 349º

262 Rodrigo da Costa Alves 350º

233 Luiz Henrique Pereira 351º

56 Francisco Ivo Araujo Mota 352º

286 Carlos Daniel da Silva da Costa 353º

208 Nathan Tomaz Bezerra 354º

349 Francisco Marcio Lourenço 355º



Inscrição Nome Classificação
399 Shirlley Costa Brandão 1º

328 Jose Willian Firmino Cosmo da Silva 2º

150 Isabelly Araujo Sobrinho 3º

193 Raissa Vieira Torres 4º

39 José Filho de Aquino Pinto 5º

397 Clodomiro Moreida da Cunha 6º

110 Antonio Paulo Neto 7º

90 André Tavares do Nascimento Filho 8º

297 Francisco Alan Costa Silvino 9º

344 Renan Whisley Ripardo de Sousa 10º

354 Carlos Henrique Vasconcelos de Moura 11º

139 Adrian dos Santos Nascimento 12º

96 Leandro Cesar Linhares Azevedo 13º

279 Expedito shayny leite Ferreira 14º

79 Bruno Henrique Cedro Liberato 15º

6 Francisco Crisciano de Andrade Alves 16º

292 Maria Roseane Silva Sousa 17º

321 Leone da Silva Holanda 18º

157 Antonio do Nascimento Ferreira 19º

190 Francisco Expedito Nascimento de Paulo 20º

186 Josias do Nascimento Pinto 21º

8 João Paulo Rodrigues Gomes 22º

37 José Pedro Francalino de Jesus 23º
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Inscrição Nome Classificação
8 João Paulo Rodrigues Gomes 1º
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Inscrição Nome Classificação
255 Bruno Rodrigues de Sá 1º

20 Francisco Daniel do Nascimento Araújo 2º

IFCE - Cursos Técnicos Multicampi 2026.1 - Edital 20/2025 
 Técnico Subsequente em Eletrotécnica - Campus Sobral - 

Noturno
Vagas LB_PPI



Inscrição Nome Classificação
422 Laryssa Ktolly da Silva Cavalcante 1º

213 Matheus de Sousa Lima 2º

330 Raimundo Nonato Cavalcante Neto 3º

97 Francisco Salatiel de Oliveira Costa 4º

204 Marcelo Rodrigues Sousa 5º

144 João Victor Paiva Azevedo 6º

46 Alexsandra Campos Mendonça 7º

310 Leandro Alves Araujo 8º

201 Victor Linhares Pedrosa 9º

341 Gustavo Sousa Pereira 10º

328 Jose Willian Firmino Cosmo da Silva 11º

217 Paulo Levi Oliveira Costa 12º

216 Paulo Rick Nascimento Rodrigues 13º

156 Tainan Lucas Alves Evangelista 14º

270 Alysson Martins dos Santos 15º

60 Francisco Miqueias Siqueira de Mesquita 16º

153 Pedro Henrique Ferreira Carneiro 17º

246 Francisco Ivan Silva de Brito Filho 18º

261 Evanilson Silva Mesquita 19º

83 Marcos Levi Alves Severiano 20º

339 Estevao Morais Ferreira 21º

371 Esdras Wilker Teixeira Gomes 22º

431 Renan Rodrigues Freire 23º

77 José William da Silva Lima 24º

229 Otavio Duarte Lindner 25º

308 Diego Martins de Lima 26º

441 Manoel Domingos Marques 27º

39 José Filho de Aquino Pinto 28º

58 Francisco Gerre Dias de Sousa 29º

68 Francisco Walisson Lima Lopes 30º
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164 Ezequiel Mendes de Sousa 31º

110 Antonio Paulo Neto 32º

215 Daniel Cardoso da Silva 33º

218 Douglas Nascimento Aguiar 34º

99 Carlos Henrique Fontenele Cunha 35º

152 Antonio Mario de Lima 36º

297 Francisco Alan Costa Silvino 37º

104 Ícaro Wesley Sancho Oliveira 38º

33 Francisco Farley Paiva Costa 39º

356 Raimundo Heitor Silva Rodrigues 40º

344 Renan Whisley Ripardo de Sousa 41º

354 Carlos Henrique Vasconcelos de Moura 42º

15 Lucas Marques Ribeiro 43º

92 Edson Ferreira de Oliveira 44º

418 Jacó da Silva Saraiva 45º

296 Gustavo de Lima Freire 46º

139 Adrian dos Santos Nascimento 47º

100 Antônio Marcos da Silva 48º

366 Washington Moreira Lourenco 49º

43 Joab Bento Ribeiro 50º

115 Fabio Costa Mesquita 51º

335 Antonio Jefferson Aires 52º

96 Leandro Cesar Linhares Azevedo 53º

70 João Nilson de Sousa Mesquita 54º

13 ALEX DE SOUSA BARROSO 55º

79 Bruno Henrique Cedro Liberato 56º

221 Romário Silveira Rodrigues 57º

232 Davi Wesley de Oliveira Lira 58º

255 Bruno Rodrigues de Sá 59º

358 Yuri Alexandre Portela 60º

331 Felipe Marques Carvalho 61º

309 Guilherme de Vasconcelos Domingos 62º

178 Breno Keuven Aragão Oliveira 63º

292 Maria Roseane Silva Sousa 64º

348 Benedito George Parente 65º



417 Rafaela Moraes de Oliveira 66º

209 Kauan Rodrigues Sousa 67º

391 Jose Rai Xavier Faustino 68º

52 Antonio Yuri de Souza Ferreira 69º

157 Antonio do Nascimento Ferreira 70º

74 Francisco Cleydson Martins Ponte 71º

337 Renan Pablo de Moura Sousa 72º

338 Iarley Carneiro Costa 73º

78 Iane Domingos de Sousa 74º

316 Francisco Mozart Alves Carneiro 75º

16 Joao Darc Batista de Oliveira 76º

191 Thamara Teixeira Costa 77º

187 Antônio de Oliveira Alves 78º

345 Agildo de Sousa Mesquita 79º

190 Francisco Expedito Nascimento de Paulo 80º

49 Jefferson Carvalho Marcelino 81º

435 Rafael Custodio de Lima 82º

389 José Emerson de Sousa Verçosa 83º

206 Francisco Anderson Nacimento da Silva 84º

332 Antonio Jefferson de Sousa Felix 85º

412 Ezequias Aragão Felipe 86º

352 Francisco Ruan do Nascimento 87º

55 Alex Alves Caxias 88º

8 João Paulo Rodrigues Gomes 89º

202 Pablo Jefferson Ripardo Sales 90º

351 Carlos Estevao Albuquerque Lima 91º

318 Marcos Antonio Lima Gameleira 92º

367 Carlos Lindejohnson do Nascimento Braga 93º

357 Francisco Lailson dos Santos Sousa 94º

394 Isadora Carauba 95º

325 Allison Ferreira de Souza 96º

233 Luiz Henrique Pereira 97º

286 Carlos Daniel da Silva da Costa 98º

349 Francisco Marcio Lourenço 99º



Inscrição Nome Classificação
106 Flávio dos Santos Oliveira 1º

41 Jonas Mendes da Silva 2º
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Inscrição Nome Classificação
153 Pedro Henrique Ferreira Carneiro 1º

1 Antonia Elaine Ferreira Gomes 2º

228 Francisco Jarmele Carneiro dos Santos 3º

24 Vanágila Kédna Xavier Rodrigues 4º

296 Gustavo de Lima Freire 5º

426 Manoel Jerônimo Cardoso 6º

139 Adrian dos Santos Nascimento 7º

43 Joab Bento Ribeiro 8º

115 Fabio Costa Mesquita 9º

259 Alison Nascimento Ramos 10º

292 Maria Roseane Silva Sousa 11º

78 Iane Domingos de Sousa 12º

49 Jefferson Carvalho Marcelino 13º

8 João Paulo Rodrigues Gomes 14º
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Inscrição Nome Classificação
570 Thierry Willian Pompeu Felix 1º

594 Joao Victor Mesquita de Alcantara 2º

553 Francisco Jefferson Nascimento Silva 3º

631 Francisco Nairo Viana Lino 4º

579 Maria Eduarda Paiva Coutinho 5º

485 Cassio Naiard Rodrigues 6º

687 Matheus Victor Gomes Carvalho 7º

625 Ryan Pablo Costa do Nascimento 8º

626 Arthur Claudio de Araujo Fontenele dos Reis 9º

653 Allysson Bruno Canafístula 10º

586 Kayane Mendes Caetano 11º

552 José Horlan Reinaldo Bezerra Lima 12º

682 Guilherme Ferreira de Mesquita 13º

691 Heldenilo Aguiar Martins 14º

499 Francisco Edson Alexandre Filho 15º

545 Alessandro Viana Lino 16º

692 Antonio Jadilson da Costa de Souza 17º

564 Antonio Guilherme Amorim Jorge 18º

449 Francisca Syang Pereira Brandão 19º

514 Lucas Eduardo Pereira Lira 20º

558 José Henrique Lourenço de Sousa 21º

530 Joao Pedro Paiva Duarte da Silva 22º

641 Thiago Roberto Andrade Aguiar 23º

690 Francisco Rafael Moreira 24º

546 Francisco Gabriel Pereira da Silva 25º

491 Lívia Cotrin Rodrigues 26º

674 Francisco Airton Freires Melo 27º

601 Leidiane do Nascimento Bezerra 28º

550 João Cleber Martins Ferreira 29º

582 Miguel Victor Lopes Miranda 30º
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604 Diego Lopes Araujo 31º

581 Carlos Magno da Silva Sousa 32º

669 Gustavo Azevedo torquato 33º

622 Daniel Cavalcante Donato 34º

632 Flavio de Sousa Fernandes 35º

472 Felipe Alves do Nascimento Prado 36º

504 Lucas Lima do Nascimento 37º

663 Italo Stevan Carvalho Cavalcante 38º

451 Joao Wellington Queiroz de Sousa 39º

580 Francisco Lucas Pereira Castro 40º

602 Francisco Caua Ferreira Jorge 41º

563 Emanuel Nascimento Campos 42º

615 Joao Pedro Jorge Bezerra 43º

618 Wagner Alves Chagas 44º

484 Kawanderson Lima Furtado 45º

655 Jayson Rodrigues Monção 46º

685 Raimundo June Fernandes Machado 47º

537 Alicya Lopes de Abreu Silva 48º

509 Pedro Victor Sousa Vasconcelos 49º

616 Airlon Moreira Victor 50º

486 Ítalo Barbosa Loiola 51º

448 Leonardo Lima de Oliveira 52º

603 Rikelme Gomes Alcantara 53º

565 Ranielison Duarte Alves 54º

555 Francisco Thiago Ferreira de Almeida 55º

467 Kaiki Prado Lima 56º

532 Cauan Frreira de Sousa 57º

683 Francisco Bezerra de Menezes Junior 58º

573 Lwillow Natan Midos Ferreira 59º

523 Ermeson de Sousa Brito 60º

490 Joana Darc Araújo Ximenes 61º

501 Gustavo Araujo Cunha Oliveirs 62º

477 Felipe Pereira da Costa 63º

497 Francisco Danilo Moura da Silva 64º

640 PABLO HENRIQUE BESSA SILVA 65º



619 Weidna Paula Paz 66º

684 Eduardo Batista do Nascimento 67º

614 Paulo Henrique Barrozo Tome 68º

538 Mauriene de Oliveira Costa 69º

661 Pedro Vitor Cavalcante da Silva 70º

566 Francisco Lucas Marques Cruz 71º

630 Romão Arruda Filho 72º

665 Jamelle Torres Serafim 73º

652 Arthur Henriques dos Santos 74º

516 Denilson Damasceno Almeida 75º

562 Daniel de Araujo Melo 76º

567 Marcos Vinicius Pereira de Sousa 77º

610 Murilo Riquelme Aragão da Silva 78º

475 José Duarte Brito 79º

494 João Batista Fernandes Júnior 80º

636 João Carlos Rodrigues de Araújo 81º

464 José bezerra cavalcante lima 82º

453 Paulo Tasso Rodrigues Costa 83º

671 Joao Romário Lopes da Silva 84º

463 Gleidson de Assis Portela 85º

456 Francisco Silva da Luz 86º

605 Carlos Bruno Sousa Aires 87º

488 Ricardielison Sousa Silva 88º

575 Josuelton Sousa dos Santos 89º

677 Lucas Wesley Costa Sousa 90º

613 Nathanael Souza da Silva 91º

470 Nathanael Oliveira do Carmo Muniz 92º

548 Francisco Jailson de Sousa Lopes 93º

590 Jose Kelton Lucio Justino 94º

646 João Kevin de Sousa Melo 95º

458 Luiz Gustavo Dias Abrahão 96º

480 Paulo Victor Freire Arruda 97º

660 Pedro dos Santos Rodrigues Neto 98º

543 Adriano Isaac Aguiar dos Santos 99º

656 Abimael Pereira de Souza 100º



549 Maria Rosalia de Souza 101º

469 Gustavo Ederlande Sousa Braga 102º

462 Matheus Costa Melo 103º

611 Davi Nascimento de Sousa 104º

536 Gabriel do Nascimento Bispo 105º

505 Luis Clemente Balbino Neto 106º

658 Ronaldo Arruda Linhares 107º

654 Sabino Lucas Faustino 108º

620 Gustavo da Silva Francalino 109º

635 Raylon Iury Dourado Eleoterio 110º

478 Guilherme Viana Albuquerque 111º

519 Mario Machado Aguiar Freitas 112º

666 Cleilson Carlos Coutinho Carmo 113º

645 Francisco Kelviley de Souza Mendes 114º

544 Michael Anderson Mesquita Fernandes 115º

585 Jonas dos Santos Silva 116º

639 Felipe Paulino Sena 117º

670 Francisco Alisson Feitosa Jeronimo 118º

688 Pedro Feijão de Carvalho Santos 119º

628 Jose Hiago Bezerra Alves 120º

513 Nilo Guilherme Alves Neto 121º

454 Juan Tacio Matos Silva 122º

507 Francisco Guilherme Madeira dos Santos 123º

621 Pedro Emanuel dos Santos 124º

592 Leandro Rodrigues Maciel 125º

455 Joao Paulo Placido dos Santos 126º

559 Antonio Robson Gama Rodrigues 127º

647 Francisco Janderson Lopes Reis 128º

644 Jonatas Negrão Cardoso Júnior 129º

528 Carlos Ryan Santos do Nascimento 130º

584 Savio Gabriel Cordeiro Ripardo 131º

574 Jose Claudenir Teixeira 132º

607 Carlos Josué Sousa Fernandes 133º

633 Jose Lenilton de Sousa Candida 134º

529 Gillisvanndo Pereira Carneiro Chaves 135º



487 Itamar Bruno Santos Filho 136º

642 Antonioednicio Nascimento Braz 137º

495 Anderson Maciel Silva Mesquita 138º

520 Francisco Helio Jorge Mesquita 139º

678 Vinicius Moraes dos Santos 140º

471 Adsson Francisco do Nasciento Azevedo 141º

561 Marcos Antônio Leandro Silva 142º

554 Caio Otaviano da Silva 143º

667 Francisco Antonio do Nascimento Gomes 144º

668 Carlos Henrique do Nascimento Maciel 145º

634 Antônio Alison de Sousa Coelho 146º

664 João Victor Moura dos Santos 147º

578 Francisco John Wendel Rodrigues de Sousa 148º

686 Evaristo Araújo Gomes 149º

502 Jeferson de Andrade Oliveira 150º

450 Raimundo Maximino de Messias Filho 151º

672 Pablo Morais Martins 152º

627 Keliandro de Oliveira Braga 153º

681 Leonilson Alcantara Benicio 154º

679 Joao Paulo Ferreira 155º

524 Jose Jairon de Sa Barbosa 156º

466 Gerson Sousa de Brito 157º

589 Gabriel Davi de Sousa 158º

551 Julio Cesar do Nascimento Oliveira 159º

649 Leandro Paulo de Sousa 160º

493 Thiago Silva de Sousa 161º

465 Laecio Rodrigues do Nascimento 162º

609 George Kauã Menezes Parente 163º

474 Emenshon Jose Lima Santos 164º

588 ERTON MACHADO PEREIRA 165º

591 Jailson de Souza Marinho 166º

473 Francisco Alexandre Angelo 167º

542 Francisco Thiago Moura de Lima 168º

629 Francisco Elineudo Gomes Nunes 169º

515 Francisco Antônio Marreira Soares 170º



526 Antonio Kaua Duarte Moncao de Sousa 171º

662 Darlan da Silva Melo 172º

673 Francisco Kaio de Araújo Oliveira 173º

608 Matheus Jorge da Silva Paiva 174º



Inscrição Nome Classificação
555 Francisco Thiago Ferreira de Almeida 1º

467 Kaiki Prado Lima 2º

538 Mauriene de Oliveira Costa 3º

543 Adriano Isaac Aguiar dos Santos 4º

536 Gabriel do Nascimento Bispo 5º

544 Michael Anderson Mesquita Fernandes 6º

454 Juan Tacio Matos Silva 7º

528 Carlos Ryan Santos do Nascimento 8º

574 Jose Claudenir Teixeira 9º

607 Carlos Josué Sousa Fernandes 10º

520 Francisco Helio Jorge Mesquita 11º

554 Caio Otaviano da Silva 12º

588 ERTON MACHADO PEREIRA 13º

542 Francisco Thiago Moura de Lima 14º
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Inscrição Nome Classificação
542 Francisco Thiago Moura de Lima 1º
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Inscrição Nome Classificação
671 Joao Romário Lopes da Silva 1º

536 Gabriel do Nascimento Bispo 2º

585 Jonas dos Santos Silva 3º

592 Leandro Rodrigues Maciel 4º

574 Jose Claudenir Teixeira 5º
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Inscrição Nome Classificação
552 José Horlan Reinaldo Bezerra Lima 1º

545 Alessandro Viana Lino 2º

581 Carlos Magno da Silva Sousa 3º

580 Francisco Lucas Pereira Castro 4º

532 Cauan Frreira de Sousa 5º

614 Paulo Henrique Barrozo Tome 6º

538 Mauriene de Oliveira Costa 7º

566 Francisco Lucas Marques Cruz 8º

630 Romão Arruda Filho 9º

610 Murilo Riquelme Aragão da Silva 10º

453 Paulo Tasso Rodrigues Costa 11º

456 Francisco Silva da Luz 12º

548 Francisco Jailson de Sousa Lopes 13º

590 Jose Kelton Lucio Justino 14º

646 João Kevin de Sousa Melo 15º

543 Adriano Isaac Aguiar dos Santos 16º

536 Gabriel do Nascimento Bispo 17º

620 Gustavo da Silva Francalino 18º

635 Raylon Iury Dourado Eleoterio 19º

666 Cleilson Carlos Coutinho Carmo 20º

544 Michael Anderson Mesquita Fernandes 21º

592 Leandro Rodrigues Maciel 22º

647 Francisco Janderson Lopes Reis 23º

574 Jose Claudenir Teixeira 24º

633 Jose Lenilton de Sousa Candida 25º

487 Itamar Bruno Santos Filho 26º

642 Antonioednicio Nascimento Braz 27º

495 Anderson Maciel Silva Mesquita 28º

678 Vinicius Moraes dos Santos 29º

667 Francisco Antonio do Nascimento Gomes 30º
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634 Antônio Alison de Sousa Coelho 31º

578 Francisco John Wendel Rodrigues de Sousa 32º

450 Raimundo Maximino de Messias Filho 33º

465 Laecio Rodrigues do Nascimento 34º

588 ERTON MACHADO PEREIRA 35º

591 Jailson de Souza Marinho 36º

542 Francisco Thiago Moura de Lima 37º

526 Antonio Kaua Duarte Moncao de Sousa 38º

673 Francisco Kaio de Araújo Oliveira 39º



Inscrição Nome Classificação
542 Francisco Thiago Moura de Lima 1º
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Inscrição Nome Classificação
448 Leonardo Lima de Oliveira 1º

532 Cauan Frreira de Sousa 2º

477 Felipe Pereira da Costa 3º

475 José Duarte Brito 4º

671 Joao Romário Lopes da Silva 5º

660 Pedro dos Santos Rodrigues Neto 6º

536 Gabriel do Nascimento Bispo 7º

574 Jose Claudenir Teixeira 8º

649 Leandro Paulo de Sousa 9º

465 Laecio Rodrigues do Nascimento 10º
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Inscrição Nome Classificação
6180 Juliana Rodrigues Marques 1º

6221 Cristiano Paiva Marques 2º

6172 Maria Helena Rodrigues da Silva 3º

6249 Maria Vitoria Evangelista de Souza 4º

6298 Keila Maria Mesquita Linhares 5º

6218 Adriano Pereira Magalhaes 6º

6211 Danilo dos Santos Sousa 7º

6260 Natália Ripardo de Brito 8º

6302 Rosana Soares Lucas 9º

6181 Mikaele Alves Pereira 10º

6206 Francisco Silvestre Sousa Duarte 11º

6272 Pedro Ernesto Soiero do Amaral 12º

6281 Germana Gabriele do Carmo Nascimento 13º

6213 Maria Alane Mesquita do Monte 14º

6270 João Hélio Portela do Nascimento 15º

6258 Priscila Gomes da Silva Sousa 16º

6152 Maria Josiane do Nascimento Pereira 17º

6184 Ana Maria Silva Carneiro 18º

6208 Francisco Victor Lopes Barboza 19º

6162 Ana Carolayne Silva Carneiro 20º

6294 Francisco Lucas Pereira de Sousa 21º

6174 Antonia Sabrina Nereu de Aguiar 22º

6254 Ana Keyla Soares Ribeiro 23º

6198 José Emanuel Gomes Pereira 24º

6212 Beatriz Barros oliveira santos 25º

6163 Ederly Bruno Rodrigues 26º

6189 Frank Jorge Lira 27º

6158 Johana Sousa Queiroz 28º

6176 Alessandra Sousa da Silva 29º

6169 Jubetania Antonia de Sousa 30º
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6248 Eduardo Guilherme da Silva Neto 31º

6205 Raimundo Fagner de Sousa Oliveira 32º

6150 Wesley Alves da Alva 33º

6275 Anabele Moura Castro 34º

6183 Fabiana Velozo Camelo 35º

6196 Maria Elaine Silva Nascimento 36º

6164 Francisca Janielle de Sousa 37º

6261 Thayz Lara Padre Monção 38º

6207 Gabryella Gomes Gadelha 39º

6216 Aline Brito Magalhães 40º

6235 Maria Nicole Alcantara da Silva 41º

6297 Mariana Sousa Silva 42º

6231 JOSE DOUGLAS FERREIRA NOBRE 43º

6178 Francisca Raysse Xavier Faustino 44º

6259 Geovane Rodrigues Marques 45º

6269 Ana Márcia Araújo 46º

6177 Maria Clara Liberato Silva 47º

6166 Maria Taynar Ferreira do Nascimento 48º

6199 Antonio César Matos Porto 49º

6171 Sabrina Balbino Rodrigues 50º

6165 Clarisse Lopes Marques 51º

6299 Victor Morais Elias 52º

6175 Maria Jaqueline Ribeiro da Costa 53º

6252 Antonio Renildo Gomes da Costa 54º

6239 Karen Larissa Rodrigues Alves 55º

6278 Samuel Ferreira Cavalcante 56º

6170 Francisco Daniel Marques 57º

6192 Juliana de Souza Rodrigues 58º

6280 Gilson Ferreira da Silva 59º

6251 Douglas Renato Oliveira Sousa 60º

6242 Expedito Ferreira de Sousa Rodrigues 61º

6291 Francisco Marciel da Costa 62º

6217 J0sé Expedito de Vasconcelos Júnior 63º

6290 Luciano Farias Holanda 64º

6268 Francisco Edneudo Marques 65º



6179 Laena Adeodato Bastos 66º

6267 Maria Leidiane da Silva do Nascimento 67º

6274 Maiane Teles do Nascimento 68º

6273 Ana Maria Gomes de Sousa 69º

6209 Liliane Paula Barroso 70º

6295 Maria Dyll França Freires 71º

6257 Mariana Rodrigues Soares 72º

6255 Antonio Lucas Pontes Ribeiro 73º

6151 Valéria Frota do Nascimento 74º

6256 Francisco Sávio Lima Mesquita 75º

6279 Maria Eduarda Loiola Siqueira 76º

6296 Luan Silva da Costa 77º

6306 Tanária Morais de Sousa 78º

6153 Darla Raissa Nascimento Ferreira 79º

6159 Francisco Rinaldo Nogueira Araújo 80º

6288 Adrielly de Sousa Almeida 81º

6305 Antônia Adélia Vasconcelos Carneiro 82º

6282 João Victor dos Santos Sousa 83º

6304 Brena Crispim de Carvalho 84º

6289 Francineudo Francisco Nobre Júnior 85º

6154 Ana Zelia Rodrigues do Nascimento 86º

6168 Francisco Lucas Praciano Muniz 87º

6160 Karolayne Ferreira Barroso 88º

6265 Laís Mendes Camelo 89º

6186 Ana Clara Andrade de Sousa 90º

6300 Claudio Sousa Rodrigues 91º

6245 Francisca Antonia Silva Bastos 92º

6284 Maria do Carmo Melo de Sousa 93º

6236 Ana Beatriz Sousa de Lima 94º

6167 Claudiane Silva Barboza 95º

6283 Graziela Ripardo de Sousa 96º

6224 Miguel Roberval Brito Moura 97º

6241 Pedro Henrique Faustino Silva 98º

6238 Styven Santthiago Mendonça Dantas 99º

6190 Francisco Mikael Duarte Alves 100º



6244 Antonia Tamara Rodrigues Leite 101º

6303 Antonia da Silva Gomes 102º

6156 João Gustavo Oliveira do Nascimento 103º

6287 Rosely Melo Fernandes 104º

6157 Antônia Fabrina Mendes dos Santos 105º

6232 Matheus Siqueira Loiola 106º

6237 Guilherme Davi Amorim do Nascimento 107º

6253 Ana Debora do Nascimento Sousa 108º

6191 Maria Lideanny de Sousa Monteiro 109º

6293 Caio Matheus de Oliveira Moreira 110º

6219 Aparecida Tamillys de Souza 111º

6223 Mayara Cardoso Barros 112º

6247 Iana Francisca de Lima Abreu 113º

6155 Cássia Ellen Mota Belarmino 114º

6266 José Patrício de Souza Ferreira 115º

6301 William da Silva Nascimento 116º



Inscrição Nome Classificação
6294 Francisco Lucas Pereira de Sousa 1º

6165 Clarisse Lopes Marques 2º

6295 Maria Dyll França Freires 3º

6154 Ana Zelia Rodrigues do Nascimento 4º

6245 Francisca Antonia Silva Bastos 5º

6293 Caio Matheus de Oliveira Moreira 6º

6266 José Patrício de Souza Ferreira 7º
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Inscrição Nome Classificação
6245 Francisca Antonia Silva Bastos 1º
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Inscrição Nome Classificação
6260 Natália Ripardo de Brito 1º

6272 Pedro Ernesto Soiero do Amaral 2º

6281 Germana Gabriele do Carmo Nascimento 3º

6294 Francisco Lucas Pereira de Sousa 4º

6254 Ana Keyla Soares Ribeiro 5º

6158 Johana Sousa Queiroz 6º

6169 Jubetania Antonia de Sousa 7º

6248 Eduardo Guilherme da Silva Neto 8º

6150 Wesley Alves da Alva 9º

6183 Fabiana Velozo Camelo 10º

6207 Gabryella Gomes Gadelha 11º

6269 Ana Márcia Araújo 12º

6166 Maria Taynar Ferreira do Nascimento 13º

6175 Maria Jaqueline Ribeiro da Costa 14º

6192 Juliana de Souza Rodrigues 15º

6251 Douglas Renato Oliveira Sousa 16º

6267 Maria Leidiane da Silva do Nascimento 17º

6274 Maiane Teles do Nascimento 18º

6273 Ana Maria Gomes de Sousa 19º

6257 Mariana Rodrigues Soares 20º

6255 Antonio Lucas Pontes Ribeiro 21º

6279 Maria Eduarda Loiola Siqueira 22º

6296 Luan Silva da Costa 23º

6154 Ana Zelia Rodrigues do Nascimento 24º

6160 Karolayne Ferreira Barroso 25º

6265 Laís Mendes Camelo 26º

6300 Claudio Sousa Rodrigues 27º

6245 Francisca Antonia Silva Bastos 28º

6167 Claudiane Silva Barboza 29º

6244 Antonia Tamara Rodrigues Leite 30º
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6287 Rosely Melo Fernandes 31º

6237 Guilherme Davi Amorim do Nascimento 32º

6253 Ana Debora do Nascimento Sousa 33º

6223 Mayara Cardoso Barros 34º

6247 Iana Francisca de Lima Abreu 35º

6266 José Patrício de Souza Ferreira 36º



Inscrição Nome Classificação
6217 José Expedito de Vasconcelos Júnior 1º

6284 Maria do Carmo Melo de Sousa 2º
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Inscrição Nome Classificação
6153 Darla Raissa Nascimento Ferreira 1º

6245 Francisca Antonia Silva Bastos 2º

6241 Pedro Henrique Faustino Silva 3º

IFCE - Cursos Técnicos Multicampi 2026.1 - Edital 20/2025 
 Técnico Subsequente em Meio ambiente - Campus Sobral - 

Noturno
Vagas LI_PPI



Inscrição Nome Classificação
730 Icaro Geovane Pereira de Araujo Santos 1º

964 Ana Letícia Rodrigues de Almeida 2º

868 Lais Alves Rodrigues 3º

779 Isabelly Eduarda Silva Pinheiro 4º

698 Brendha Kelly Siqueira da Silva Madeira 5º

878 Guilherme Thalison Ribeiro Pereira 6º

827 Joao Pedro Abreu de Macedo 7º

701 Jose Igor Santos da Silva 8º

742 Francisco William Mesquita Sales 9º

866 Maiza da Silva de Sousa 10º

831 Josias Lopes Oliveira 11º

893 Francisca Letícia Lima Brandão 12º

912 Monique Portela e Arruda 13º

822 Maria Adrielly Nepomuceno de Azevedo 14º

784 Anna Livya Paiva de Paula 15º

848 Izadora Sousa Lopes 16º

939 Maria Ruth de Carvalho 17º

853 Marcos Ray Rodrigues Teixeira 18º

736 Franciane Souza Marques 19º

705 Karina Aguiar Pessoa 20º

729 Dariana de Oliveira Silva 21º

892 Tiago Mesquita de Araújo 22º

772 Beatrys Bezerra Candido 23º

887 Geovana Rocha Estevão 24º

728 Lais Nascimento da Silva 25º

890 Jairo Bispo de Moura Brito 26º

755 Eduarda da Luz Felipe 27º

907 Ana Beatriz do Nascimento Barbosa 28º

719 Francisco Neudo de Oliveira Junior 29º

885 Alex Pereira de Souza 30º
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727 Gabrielly Silva Moura 31º

941 Ana Rayssa Pinheiro Mesquita 32º

857 Joicilene Vládia da Costa Alves 33º

947 Maria Cirila Sousa Silva 34º

897 Maria Elitânia Rodrigues de Sousa 35º

709 Thifany Silva Rodrigues 36º

882 Francisca Vitória Pereira Alcântara 37º

936 Lasminy de Oliveira Gomes 38º

861 Francisca Kaylane Silva Brito 39º

924 Pâmela Duarte de Sousa 40º

949 Francisco Emanuel Cavalcante da Silva 41º

706 Tayane Araújo Chaves 42º

905 Maria Beatriz Mendes da Silva 43º

806 Aldelane Rodrigues da Silva 44º

934 Fernanda Amaro Braga de Sousa 45º

793 Wesley da Silva Lima 46º

741 Jaiane Ferreira Rodrigues 47º

877 Maria Clara Gomes de Aguiar 48º

703 Samila Silva de Aguiar 49º

913 Andressa Mara Sousa Lopes 50º

903 Rafaella Coelho Ponte Ribeiro 51º

876 Darciane Rodrigues Fernandes 52º

926 Lia Maria Agostinho Vasconcelos 53º

960 Taylla Maria dos Santos Domingos 54º

715 Ana Clara Chaves Sousa 55º

916 Francisco Ronardo Albuquerque Mendonça 56º

869 Aryel Rodrigues Alves 57º

967 Lígia Pinto da Cruz 58º

722 Tiago Ferreira Lima 59º

794 Antonia Caroline Sousa Martins 60º

745 Maria Clara Magalhães de Sousa Silva 61º

914 Fernando Alves Paiva 62º
956 Ana Kemylly Lima Rocha 63º

775 Dinai Dourado da Silva 64º

788 Isabelly Oliveira Ferreira 65º



825 Pedro Paulo de Araujo Teixeira 66º

724 Valdiane de Aguiar Nery 67º

921 Antonio Alisson Alves de Lima 68º

711 Alexandra de Sousa Vieira 69º

726 Yasmin Kethly Rodrigues 70º

847 Maria Andreza Sousa Matos 71º

704 Vivian Silva Aguiar 72º

720 Suelem Feliciano da Silva 73º

759 Emylly Aparecida Sousa Silva 74º

881 Ana Beatriz Matias Mendes 75º

826 Maria Clara Rocha dos Santos 76º

842 Francisco Kauã Nicolau Rodrigues 77º

937 Ana Ester Costa de Mesquita 78º

963 Luis Anderson da Silva Sousa Torres 79º

716 Francisca Charlene Farias 80º

911 Maria de Fátima Oliveira 81º

823 Maria Clara Matos Marques 82º

807 Kathiely Maria Sousa Oliveira 83º

935 Amanda Ellen Nascimento Siqueira 84º

796 Geovana Fernandes Pereira 85º

696 Mickael Kemerson Linhares Gomes 86º

919 Maria Natalia Suares de Carvalho 87º

758 Hennayle Aguiar Menezes Silva 88º

725 Maria Serena Silva Parente 89º

846 Joao Pedro Gomes Fernandes 90º

955 Maria Maiza Oliveira Silva 91º

908 Bianca Gonçalves Caetano 92º

757 Alexandre Evangelista de Mesquita 93º

800 Tycielle Magalhaes Duarte 94º

776 Vitoria Camile da Frota Soares 95º

864 Júlio Damasceno de Azevedo 96º

894 Joyce Sousa Silva 97º

931 Francisco Jonas Fernandes da Silva 98º

888 Charles Pereira de Souza 99º

832 Pâmela Giovana da Silva 100º



953 Raquel Lorrana Vitorino Feitosa 101º

925 Geizilenne Florêncio Maciel 102º

798 Maria Eduarda Lopes Carvalho 103º

714 Fernando de Santana  Linhares 104º

771 Angelica Silva Lopes 105º

938 Daiane Nascimento Moraes 106º

801 Ardson Rodrigues da Silva 107º

841 Maria Vitoria Aragão Marcelino 108º

904 Maria Teresa Barroso Oliveira 109º

766 Juliana de Paiva Pinto 110º

837 Fabricio Oliveira Ribeiro 111º

809 Deybson de Almeida Castro 112º

811 Raimunda Nonata do Nascimento Abreu 113º

792 Maria Laura Gonçalves de Abreu 114º

781 Isadora Maria Messias Costa 115º

874 Gabriel Oliveira do Carmo 116º

707 Karliany Brito do Nascimento 117º

744 Hellen Aguiar Fernandes 118º

863 Francisca Sabrina Amaro Melo 119º

702 Cleiton Costa Marcelino 120º

930 Maria Evelaine de Brito Jorge 121º

753 Samile Araújo Costa 122º

929 Huana da Frota Garantizado 123º

814 Antonio Carlos Veras Luis 124º

902 Walikan Rodrigues Ribeiro Junior 125º

774 Geremias Marçal Evangelista Teles Freire 126º

920 Paula Souza Moreira 127º

879 Geane Azevedo Araújo 128º

958 Beatriz Silva de Oliveira 129º

710 Carlos Manuel Menezes Alves 130º

768 Cibele Araujo Pontes 131º

754 Antonia Isis Gomes 132º

734 Gloria Maria Ribeiro Ponte 133º

957 Antonia Ednanda Balbino Rodrigues 134º

790 Iago Fernandes da Ponte 135º



946 Ana Lúcia Marinho Eufrásio 136º

824 Pedro Marley de Sousa Alcantara 137º

783 Ana Karine de Souza Oliveira 138º

813 Maria Ranielly Sousa Silva 139º

948 Jardrielle Azevedo dos Anjos 140º

751 Ligia Maria Santos Carneiro 141º

952 Jaiza Santos Oliveira da Silva 142º

780 Antonia de Maria Duarte Sousa 143º

731 Erandir Cruz Martins 144º

940 Manuel da Cunha Araujo 145º

884 Francisco Tonio Paula Matos 146º

816 Antônia Sandra Rodrigues Marques 147º

761 Maria Lecilda Xavier Neves 148º

961 Lidiane Regino do Nascimento 149º

844 Glaucia Sales de Sousa 150º

932 Maria Lucilane Gomes do Nascimento 151º

786 Tatiane Pereira da Costa 152º

839 Liziane Costa Lima 153º

840 Keveline Vasconcelos Gameleira 154º

712 Paulina Ferreira Lima 155º

735 Pamela Cristina Alves de Sousa 156º

852 José Ruan Victor Torres 157º

889 Mônica Maria Geronimo Braga Filomeno 158º

789 Maria Guadalupe de Oliveira Pinto 159º

909 Leonardo Sousa de Lima 160º

739 Luis Fernando de Silva Sousa 161º

805 Angelina Rodrigues da Silva 162º

718 Francisca Josiane Mendes Rodrigues 163º

836 Adriele Rodrigues Barros 164º

835 Antonia Eliara Matias Ferreira 165º

693 Maria Emanuelly da Silva Moura 166º

721 Cintia Vitoria Aguiar Rodrigues 167º

906 Jaeline Teixeira Ferreira 168º

923 Maria Alice da Silva Aragao 169º

855 Maria do Socorro de Lima 170º



898 Saulo Magalhaes Rodrigues 171º

968 Jocelio Nascimento 172º

700 Edna Paulo de Almeida 173º

756 Joan Herberty Domingues de Oliveira 174º

802 Maria Isadora do Nascimento Silva 175º

804 Deliane Silva Damasceno 176º

699 Maria de Fátima Silva Santos 177º

797 Gabriele da Silva Machado Freitas 178º

918 Francisco Victor Gonsalves de Souza 179º

812 Maria Cleudiane Sousa Sales 180º

819 Francisco Alexandre Parente Azevedo 181º

942 José Ermeson do Nascimento Costa 182º

915 Thais Marcelino Marques 183º

871 Ana Cláudia Teófilo Bezerra 184º

821 Maria Neuma de Oliveira Sousa 185º

933 Pedro Rodrigues Lima Filho 186º

859 Maria Silva Moreira Rufino 187º

962 Antonio Carlos Pereira de Sousa 188º

945 Maria da Conceição de Lima Vieira 189º

713 Antônia Jocelia Almeida Castro 190º

910 Francisco Julio Cesar Alves de Sousa 191º

769 Antônio Cosmo Duarte Silva 192º

896 Maria Clara Dias de Aquino Sousa 193º

959 Fatima Clarice Rufino do Nascimento 194º

743 Taissa Sousa Moaris 195º

883 Ebia do Nascimento Vieira 196º

843 Suelen Eslaira da Silva Crispim 197º

901 Francisco Hemerson Serrota Carolino 198º

917 José Luiz Carlos Camilo 199º

900 Ytalo de Oliveira Cavalcante 200º

899 Janislany de Paiva Sousa 201º

872 Amaralina Marcelo da Silva 202º

738 Regia Rocha de Oliveira 203º

697 Daniele do Nascimento Vieira 204º

818 Grazielly Rodrigues Goncalves de Abreu 205º



778 João Paulo Mariano Melo 206º

865 Marcondes Liberato Marques 207º

870 Ana Carine Cordeiro Martins 208º

943 Benedita Drika Melo Maciel 209º

895 Jessé da Guiavmoreira 210º

944 Ana Vitória Pereira Teixeira 211º



Inscrição Nome Classificação
877 Maria Clara Gomes de Aguiar 1º

938 Daiane Nascimento Moraes 2º

811 Raimunda Nonata do Nascimento Abreu 3º

781 Isadora Maria Messias Costa 4º

710 Carlos Manuel Menezes Alves 5º

790 Iago Fernandes da Ponte 6º

751 Ligia Maria Santos Carneiro 7º

816 Antônia Sandra Rodrigues Marques 8º

839 Liziane Costa Lima 9º

789 Maria Guadalupe de Oliveira Pinto 10º

802 Maria Isadora do Nascimento Silva 11º
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Inscrição Nome Classificação
710 Carlos Manuel Menezes Alves 1º

790 Iago Fernandes da Ponte 2º

751 Ligia Maria Santos Carneiro 3º

901 Francisco Hemerson Serrota Carolino 4º
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Inscrição Nome Classificação
868 Lais Alves Rodrigues 1°

701 Jose Igor Santos da Silva 2°

742 Francisco William Mesquita Sales 3º

866 Maiza da Silva de Sousa 4º

882 Francisca Vitória Pereira Alcântara 5º

715 Ana Clara Chaves Sousa 6º

916 Francisco Ronardo Albuquerque Mendonça 7º

869 Aryel Rodrigues Alves 8º

745 Maria Clara Magalhães de Sousa Silva 9º

724 Valdiane de Aguiar Nery 10º

711 Alexandra de Sousa Vieira 11º

726 Yasmin Kethly Rodrigues 12º

759 Emylly Aparecida Sousa Silva 13º

842 Francisco Kauã Nicolau Rodrigues 14º

725 Maria Serena Silva Parente 15º

908 Bianca Gonçalves Caetano 16º

864 Júlio Damasceno de Azevedo 17º

953 Raquel Lorrana Vitorino Feitosa 18º

714 Fernando de Santana  Linhares 19º

938 Daiane Nascimento Moraes 20º

841 Maria Vitoria Aragão Marcelino 21º

874 Gabriel Oliveira do Carmo 22º

744 Hellen Aguiar Fernandes 23º

702 Cleiton Costa Marcelino 24º

930 Maria Evelaine de Brito Jorge 25º

774 Geremias Marçal Evangelista Teles Freire 26º

879 Geane Azevedo Araújo 27º

710 Carlos Manuel Menezes Alves 28º

754 Antonia Isis Gomes 29º

946 Ana Lúcia Marinho Eufrásio 30º
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813 Maria Ranielly Sousa Silva 31º

751 Ligia Maria Santos Carneiro 32º

952 Jaiza Santos Oliveira da Silva 33º

780 Antonia de Maria Duarte Sousa 34º

731 Erandir Cruz Martins 35º

761 Maria Lecilda Xavier Neves 36º

844 Glaucia Sales de Sousa 37º

932 Maria Lucilane Gomes do Nascimento 38º

839 Liziane Costa Lima 39º

840 Keveline Vasconcelos Gameleira 40º

712 Paulina Ferreira Lima 41º

906 Jaeline Teixeira Ferreira 42º

968 Jocelio Nascimento 43º

756 Joan Herberty Domingues de Oliveira 44º

812 Maria Cleudiane Sousa Sales 45º

915 Thais Marcelino Marques 46º

859 Maria Silva Moreira Rufino 47º

713 Antônia Jocelia Almeida Castro 48º

769 Antônio Cosmo Duarte Silva 49º

697 Daniele do Nascimento Vieira 50º

865 Marcondes Liberato Marques 51º



Inscrição Nome Classificação

895 Jessé da Guiavmoreira 1º
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Inscrição Nome Classificação

759 Emylly Aparecida Sousa Silva 1º

710 Carlos Manuel Menezes Alves 2º

751 Ligia Maria Santos Carneiro 3º

786 Tatiane Pereira da Costa 4º

901 Francisco Hemerson Serrota Carolino 5º

944 Ana Vitória Pereira Teixeira 6º
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Inscrição Nome Classificação

3054 Olivia Rodrigues Farias 1º

2689 Maria Jennyfer Sousa Lucas 2º

3015 Iarlly Souza Pereira 3º

3050 Kauany Mesquita Pereira 4º

2942 Ismael Silva Araújo 5º

3048 Juan Linhares Rodrigues 6º

2694 Yorrana Oliveira de Morais 7º

3028 Francisca Laila Sena da Costa 8º

3051 Maria Amanda Alves Melo 9º

3049 Júlia Cassimiro de Mesquita 10º

2943 Francisco Jaime Alves Honorato 11º

2743 Ana Mires Ferreira Martins 12º

3061 Estefânia Silva de Sousa 13º

2928 Cristiano Gomes da Silva 14º

2901 Antonia Clarisse Nascimento Mesquita 15º

2971 Gabreil Torres Pareira Nascimento 16º

2768 João Vitor de Azevedo Duarte 17º

2744 Irys Fontenele Sampaio 18º

2765 Francisco Rikelme Araujo de Aguiar 19º

2718 Jose Thales Cunha Aguiar 20º

2802 Maria Iasmim Silva Gomes 21º

2709 Welligton Sousa Chaves 22º

2825 Kauany Aragao Sousa 23º

3059 Francisco Caio Ripardo Aragão 24º

3058 Kaylane da Silva Feijó 25º

2717 Jadson Lima de Albuquerque 26º

2761 Maria Emilly Mesquita Ferreira 27º

2913 Maria Emanuelly Ferreira Barbosa 28º

2915 Francisco Helio de Brito Alves 29º

3019 Williane Pereira Lopes 30º
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3035 Camilli Costa de Souza 31º

3046 Emilly Rose Vital Bandeira 32º

3045 Daniel Martins Paiva 33º

2748 Douglas Frota de Lima Silva 34º

2968 João Paulo de Paiva Guilherme 35º

2964 Marisol do Nascimento Brito 36º

3053 Nayanne Lira Vasconcelos 37º

2839 Mateus dos Santos Moura 38º

2891 Maria Eduarda Rodrigues da Ponte 39º

2813 Alessandra Silva Lima 40º

2819 Maria Yasmin Duarte Sousa 41º

2845 Maria Tainá Campos Rodrigues 42º

2749 Roberto Freire Sales 43º

2962 Eliseu Albuquerque da Silveira 44º

2917 Ana Cristina Cardoso Silva 45º

2740 Breno da Silva Mendes 46º

2816 Layza dos Santos Sousa 47º

2762 Francisca Camila de Sousa Torres 48º

2688 Maria Eduarda Barbosa Silva 49º

2760 Paulina Vitoria Alves Andrade 50º

2830 Antonio Emanuel Sousa de Morais 51º

2742 Maria do Carmo Amâncio 52º

3016 Renan do Nascimento Ripardo 53º

2872 Madeleine Carlos Elias 54º

2914 Taina Sousa Alves 55º

2843 Ketalla Vitoria Aguiar Sousa 56º

2704 Francisca Juliana Albuquerque Soares 57º

2844 Maria Eduarda dos Santos Rodrigues 58º

2957 João Batista de Sousa Raulino 59º

3005 Thiago Pinheiro Vasconcelos 60º

2820 Yhanara Rodrigues Fidelix 61º

2779 Francisco Alex Firmino da Silva 62º

3052 Maria Tailane Rodrigues Oliveira 63º

2966 Jaiany Kayla Duarte Viana 64º

2713 Raires Aguiar Portela 65º



2738 Alexandrina Alves da Costa 66º

2784 Levi Cardoso Sena 67º

2930 Ana Carmem Gomes Nunes 68º

2965 Maria Manuela Vasconcelos Sabino 69º

2731 Francisca Larissa Magalhães Rogério 70º

2764 Gustavo de Sousa Araújo 71º

2949 Maria Geniza do Nascimento Gomes 72º

3014 Ana Livia Araujo Liberato 73º

2737 Natanael Agabo Mota Barbosa 74º

2714 Francisco Flavio da Silva 75º

2809 Fernanda Bezerra dos Santos 76º

2882 Gabriel Teofilo Magalhaes 77º

2937 Kelciane Oliveira Duarte 78º

2954 Thais Raylla Camoes Januario 79º

2996 Naiara Evelli da Silva Alves 80º

2777 Francisco Ermesson Oliveira da Silva 81º

2700 Kelvin Araújo Portela 82º

2880 Kylson Hudson Sales Prado 83º

2758 Glebson Guilherme Lima 84º

2905 Tairo Ferreira Gabriel 85º

3021 Maria de Fátima  Silva Lima 86º

3000 Yasmin Lima de Sousa 87º

2767 Jaylson Duarte Fonteles 88º

2976 Maria de Lourdes Lopes Cordeiro 89º

2715 Fflaviane Ferreira Silva 90º

2710 Miguel Eduardo do Monte Silva 91º

2828 Lillya de Oliveira Silva 92º

2931 Maria Ságela de Oliveira Ribeiro Dias 93º

3029 Hélio da Silva Gomes 94º

2799 Elielton de Sousa Ferreira 95º

2852 Ehrich Antônio Mendes de Menezes 96º

2712 Rakelle Pontes de Aguiar 97º

2899 Luma Maria Mesquita de Farias Aragao 98º

2881 Francisca Regiliane Lopes Alves 99º

2972 Maria Darielle do Santos Vitorino 100º



2720 Jose Leoncio Rodrigues Souto 101º

2753 Ana Julihilda Carneiro de Araujo 102º

3018 Thiago José de Sousa Rodrigues 103º

2885 Ana Quele Vasconcelos 104º

3066 Carla Uivia Lopes Gomes 105º

2805 Lais Cristina Ferreira Melo 106º

2723 Felipe Enzo Soares de Paula 107º

2759 Antonia Aline Silva Magalhães 108º

2801 Cátia Paloma da Costa Sabino 109º

2896 Thais Ferreira Santos 110º

2685 Francisco Erisvaldo Sousa dos Santos 111º

2910 Ana Gabrielle do Nascimento Malheiros 112º

3002 Francisca Lais do Nascimento Melo 113º

2992 Kevin Willis Pereira Paiva 114º

2682 Maria Regina Araújo de Lima 115º

3081 Francisco Rosilandio de Sousa 116º

2835 Maria Ivone de Lima 117º

2870 Thamylis Mayra do Nascimento Farias 118º

2908 Gleiciane de Sousa Castro 119º

2739 Eliete Rodrigues de Sousa 120º

2890 Francisco Dyego Mendonca Siqueira 121º

2730 Hillary Rodrigues do Nascimento 122º

2878 Maria Rayssa Aprígio dos Santos 123º

2863 Larisse Ribeiro Aráujo 124º

2681 Hitalo Luis de Almeida Viana 125º

3033 Emilly Jaiane Souza Silva 126º

2888 Antonia Valeria Carvalho Peixoto 127º

2955 Maria Sthefany Farias de Sousa 128º

2810 Vitoria Ketly Silva Alves 129º

2864 Ivamara de Sousa Prado 130º

2719 José Deyvison Pires Costa 131º

2903 Francisco Weyden de Souza Paula 132º

2923 Ana Camila de Maria 133º

2711 Luizaelane Ferreira da Silva 134º

3013 Maria Rita Silva de Melo 135º



2893 Maria Karolyne Sousa de Oliveira 136º

2985 Janiel Oliveira Vasconcelos 137º

2794 Kaio Nascimento da Silva 138º

2857 Felipe Apolo Marcos Linhares 139º

2840 Ana Paula Araujo 140º

2868 Maria Isadora Sousa Silva 141º

3044 Aquíla Farrapo Cavalcante 142º

2856 Ryvicka Maria Silva Vasconcelos 143º

2932 ANA GISLANIA DE SALES 144º

2961 Antonia Josiele Sousa da Silva 145º

2940 Maria Janaina de Souza Nascimento 146º

2796 José Heliab Mendonça Uchoa do Vale 147º

2948 Roberto de Andrade Fernandes 148º

2865 Davi Ximenes Cunha 149º

2981 Leticiadeoliveira Brauna 150º

2814 Gustavo Renan Almeida Avila 151º

3047 Tatiane de Lima Carolino 152º

3060 Francisco Italo de Almeida Lima 153º

2947 Antonio Batista Ferreira Neto 154º

3042 Ana Clara Matos Paiva 155º

3038 Maria Luna do Nascimento Vidal 156º

2970 Breno Jardel de Souza Melo 157º

2941 Luis Otavio Florêncio Gameleira 158º

2873 Delma Sousa Rios 159º

3075 Francisco Edinilson de Sousa Florencio 160º

2836 Jose Antonio de Abreu Goncalves 161º

2925 Max Willer Martins Sales 162º

2982 Joenia Tabata Frutuoso Lopes 163º

3074 Luna de Freitas Evangelista 164º

2829 Maria Fernanda Almeida Marques 165º

3001 Ritiely de Cássia Vasconcelos Marques 166º

3043 Jefferson Furtuna Aguiar 167º

2986 Samile da Siilva Brandao 168º

2952 Francisco da Silva Rodrigues 169º

3017 Rayka Riane Rodrigues Pereira 170º



2984 Antonia Andreia Nascimento 171º

2990 Francisca Liliane Privino da Silva 172º

2812 Almerinda Oliveira Flor 173º

2886 Ana Livia Rodrigues Castro 174º

2912 Maria da Conceição Cardoso da Cunha 175º

2726 Lilian Almeida do Amaral e Souza 176º

2757 José Thiago dos Santos Silva 177º

2950 Diana Carolina Cantillo González 178º

2945 Francisco Ailton da Silva Nascimento 179º

2855 Douglas do Nascimento Sousa 180º

3032 Expedito Wermeson Vasconcelos Pereira 181º

3069 Marcilene dos Santos Farias 182º

2708 Fabio Altran de Sousa 183º

2951 Paulo Regis Rodrigues de Sousa 184º

3068 Francisca Kelvia Silva Lima 185º

2991 Kelton Oliveira Alves 186º

2929 Francisco Nilzemir da Silva 187º

2785 Raimundo Rodrigues Paiva Neto 188º

2946 Bruno de Oliveira Silva 189º

2774 Tereza Cristina Lopes de Almeida 190º

2853 Luana Melo Chaves 191º

2697 Ana Larissa Oliveira Dias 192º

2849 Limara Santos de Lima 193º

2687 MARIA DE LOURDES VASCONCELOS DE LIMA 194º

3006 Maria Vanessa de Sousa 195º

2977 Antonia Mickaelle Lopes Ferreira 196º

3011 Vinicius Pereira de Mesquita 197º

2918 Lucas Ramon Araújo 198º

3055 Ana Micaelle Miguel 199º

2911 Micaelle Rodrigues Mesquita 200º

3078 Urbanisa Militao de Sousa 201º

2696 Iana Rufino Rodrigues 202º

2860 Thainara Medeiros da Silva 203º

2732 Maria Edilane Freire Gomes 204º

2747 Levi da Silva Dutra 205º



2798 Maria Darliane Rodrigues de Sousa 206º

2960 Samara Brandão de Sales 207º

2876 Buena Vitoria Lima de Souza 208º

2729 Débora Cristine Azevedo de Vasconcelos 209º

2736 FAGNER SOUSA DA SILVA 210º

2999 Roseclévia Rodrigues Sousa 211º

2998 Felipe Victor Mesquita Bezerra 212º

2683 Alessandra 213º

2707 Grasiele Brito do Nascimento 214º

2909 Sarah Kethlley Ramos Gameleira 215º

3065 José Iarley André 216º

2936 Andréa da Silva Bezerra 217º

2963 Waleska das Graças de Melo Nogueira 218º

2907 Tiago da Camara Linhares 219º

2769 Daniel Santos Diogo 220º

2772 Islanna Alves da Silva 221º

2993 Márcia Élida Carneiro 222º

2987 Maria Crislania Mendes de Sousa 223º

2766 Davi Lucas Calixto da Silva 224º

2763 Diego de Sousa Araújo 225º

2892 Maria Angela Gonçalves Souza 226º

2983 Francisco Gabriel Vasconcelos Sousa 227º

2831 Jose Artur Matias da Silva 228º

3079 Shayure Alves Veras 229º

3037 Camila Rodrigues Oliveira 230º

2706 Alan Ricardo de Oliveira Farias 231º

2693 Ana Maria da Silva dos Santos 232º

2906 Miqueas Costa de Paula 233º

3031 Maria Emilly Domingos Morais 234º

3030 Francisca Karen Nascimento Felix 235º

2854 Eduardo do Nascimento Silva 236º

3080 João Pinho de Paiva 237º

2889 João Alisson Ciro Linhares 238º

2900 Haynato Plácido de Sousa 239º

2789 Joelma Martins Florêncio 240º



2746 RAIMUNDO NONATO DE SALES FILHO 241º

2837 Francisco Bruno do Nascimento 242º

2944 Francisco Maciel Pereira Araújo 243º

2803 Francisca Raysla de Sousa Prado 244º

2721 Thais Monte de Oliveira 245º

2916 Enoque Amorim Ripardo 246º

3064 Renata Adriano de Freitas 247º

2695 Ingryd Cristina Rodrigues da Silva 248º

2879 Mateus do Nascimento Silva 249º

2874 Francisca Bianca Ferreira de Sousa 250º

2887 Fabyele Lira Fernandes 251º

3004 Gabriel Gomes Campelo 252º

2724 João Victor Oliveira Soares 253º

3070 Tracy Lee Glenday 254º

2776 Maria Eduarda Rodrigues Laureano 255º

3025 Ana Thátila Barroso dos Santos 256º

3008 Francisco Alyson Oliveira Ripardo 257º

3022 Carlos Greyck de Oliveira dos Santos 258º

2791 Emilayne Ferreira Barroso 259º

2822 Raquel de Sousa Ires 260º

2846 Maria Sangela de Sousa Rodrigues 261º

2997 Francisca Myrella Fernandes de Almeida 262º

3039 João Vitor Silva Melo 263º

3040 Joyce Mendes Rodrigues 264º

2866 Lia Mayra do Nascimento Sousa 265º

2989 Lidianne Cristina Nascimento Lima 266º

2684 Evaldo Lima Oliveira 267º

2969 Patricia Marques Araujo 268º

2756 Andreza Farias Alves 269º

2904 Antonio Luann Bandeira Xavier 270º

2934 Eduarda do Nascimento Felismino 271º

2698 Francisco Eterlanio Rodrigues Araújo 272º

2797 Breno Cunha Chaves 273º

2702 Ariane Tomé Queiroz 274º

2935 Samuel Rodrigues Marques 275º



3012 Maria Madalena Oliveira de Sousa 276º

2781 Maria Andreza Bernardino do Nascimento 277º

2922 João Víctor Laurindo Siqueira 278º

2842 Jael de Almeida Silva 279º

3071 Maria Clislandia Leandro Santiago 280º

3072 Judite Dalila Aguiar Silva 281º

2741 Jusiane Ferreira de Sousa 282º

2728 Maria Emanuella Fernandes Lima 283º

2817 Luana Souza do Nascimento 284º

2862 Bianca de Araújo 285º

3041 Messias Paiva Vasconcelos 286º

2938 Luiza Amanda Lima da Silva 287º

2833 Vanda Maria Rodrigues de Souza 288º

2727 Mayrane Nascimento Viana 289º

3034 Bruno Vinicius Silva Paiva 290º

2884 Micael Sousa Fernandes Junior 291º

2859 Maria Clarisse Campos da Silva 292º

2883 Francisco Ibison dos Santos Ferreira 293º

2806 Larisse Lima Duarte Oliveira 294º

2919 Eveline de Sousa Rodrigues 295º

3007 Francisco Wellington Rocha Vieira 296º

2871 Eduardo Pessoa da Silva 297º

2804 Lucas Paiva Machado 298º

3062 Francisco Assis Lopes Neto 299º

2988 Valneide Maria de Sousa 300º

3063 Weliiana Liberato Silava 301º

2953 Carlos Daniel Alves Rodrigues 302º

2755 Luzivania Gabaglia Machado 303º

3024 Danilo dos Santos Cruz 304º

2956 Andrine Fernandes Ferreira 305º

2701 Iuri Hardy Sousa 306º

2745 Ana Letícia Brandão de Souza 307º

2898 Lucas Sousa Flavio 308º

2834 Nilma Ferreira da Silva 309º



Inscrição Nome Classificação
2825 Kauany Aragao Sousa 1º

2813 Alessandra Silva Lima 2º

2996 Naiara Evelli da Silva Alves 3º

2801 Cátia Paloma da Costa Sabino 4º

3081 Francisco Rosilandio de Sousa 5º

2681 Hitalo Luis de Almeida Viana 6º

2923 Ana Camila de Maria 7º

2865 Davi Ximenes Cunha 8º

2812 Almerinda Oliveira Flor 9º

3069 Marcilene dos Santos Farias 10º

3006 Maria Vanessa de Sousa 11º

3078 Urbanisa Militao de Sousa 12º

2960 Samara Brandão de Sales 13º

2683 Alessandra 14º

2987 Maria Crislania Mendes de Sousa 15º

2791 Emilayne Ferreira Barroso 16º

2702 Ariane Tomé Queiroz 17º

3072 Judite Dalila Aguiar Silva 18º

2834 Nilma Ferreira da Silva 19º
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Inscrição Nome Classificação
2801 Cátia Paloma da Costa Sabino 1º

2739 Eliete Rodrigues de Sousa 2º

2810 Vitoria Ketly Silva Alves 3º

2719 José Deyvison Pires Costa 4º

2952 Francisco da Silva Rodrigues 5º

2702 Ariane Tomé Queiroz 6º
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Inscrição Nome Classificação
3061 Estefânia Silva de Sousa 1º

2825 Kauany Aragao Sousa 2º

2891 Maria Eduarda Rodrigues da Ponte 3º

2813 Alessandra Silva Lima 4º

2845 Maria Tainá Campos Rodrigues 5º

2962 Eliseu Albuquerque da Silveira 6º

2917 Ana Cristina Cardoso Silva 7º

2742 Maria do Carmo Amâncio 8º

2914 Taina Sousa Alves 9º

2843 Ketalla Vitoria Aguiar Sousa 10º

2844 Maria Eduarda dos Santos Rodrigues 11º

2713 Raires Aguiar Portela 12º

2738 Alexandrina Alves da Costa 13º

2949 Maria Geniza do Nascimento Gomes 14º

2714 Francisco Flavio da Silva 15º

2937 Kelciane Oliveira Duarte 16º

2880 Kylson Hudson Sales Prado 17º

2976 Maria de Lourdes Lopes Cordeiro 18º

2715 Fflaviane Ferreira Silva 19º

2828 Lillya de Oliveira Silva 20º

2931 Maria Ságela de Oliveira Ribeiro Dias 21º

2712 Rakelle Pontes de Aguiar 22º

2805 Lais Cristina Ferreira Melo 23º

2801 Cátia Paloma da Costa Sabino 24º

2685 Francisco Erisvaldo Sousa dos Santos 25º

2910 Ana Gabrielle do Nascimento Malheiros 26º

2992 Kevin Willis Pereira Paiva 27º

2682 Maria Regina Araújo de Lima 28º

2835 Maria Ivone de Lima 29º

2878 Maria Rayssa Aprígio dos Santos 30º
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2863 Larisse Ribeiro Aráujo 31º

2681 Hitalo Luis de Almeida Viana 32º

3033 Emilly Jaiane Souza Silva 33º

2810 Vitoria Ketly Silva Alves 34º

2864 Ivamara de Sousa Prado 35º

2893 Maria Karolyne Sousa de Oliveira 36º

2794 Kaio Nascimento da Silva 37º

2868 Maria Isadora Sousa Silva 38º

2981 Leticiadeoliveira Brauna 39º

2947 Antonio Batista Ferreira Neto 40º

3038 Maria Luna do Nascimento Vidal 41º

2982 Joenia Tabata Frutuoso Lopes 42º

3001 Ritiely de Cássia Vasconcelos Marques 43º

2986 Samile da Siilva Brandao 44º

2984 Antonia Andreia Nascimento 45º

2812 Almerinda Oliveira Flor 46º

2945 Francisco Ailton da Silva Nascimento 47º

2855 Douglas do Nascimento Sousa 48º

3032 Expedito Wermeson Vasconcelos Pereira 49º

2708 Fabio Altran de Sousa 50º

2785 Raimundo Rodrigues Paiva Neto 51º

2918 Lucas Ramon Araújo 52º

2696 Iana Rufino Rodrigues 53º

2860 Thainara Medeiros da Silva 54º

2960 Samara Brandão de Sales 55º

2876 Buena Vitoria Lima de Souza 56º

2707 Grasiele Brito do Nascimento 57º

3065 José Iarley André 58º

2936 Andréa da Silva Bezerra 59º

2772 Islanna Alves da Silva 60º

2892 Maria Angela Gonçalves Souza 61º

2983 Francisco Gabriel Vasconcelos Sousa 62º

2831 Jose Artur Matias da Silva 63º

2706 Alan Ricardo de Oliveira Farias 64º

3031 Maria Emilly Domingos Morais 65º



3030 Francisca Karen Nascimento Felix 66º

2789 Joelma Martins Florêncio 67º

2837 Francisco Bruno do Nascimento 68º

2803 Francisca Raysla de Sousa Prado 69º

3064 Renata Adriano de Freitas 70º

2879 Mateus do Nascimento Silva 71º

3070 Tracy Lee Glenday 72º

2791 Emilayne Ferreira Barroso 73º

2846 Maria Sangela de Sousa Rodrigues 74º

2969 Patricia Marques Araujo 75º

2934 Eduarda do Nascimento Felismino 76º

2862 Bianca de Araújo 77º

2883 Francisco Ibison dos Santos Ferreira 78º

2806 Larisse Lima Duarte Oliveira 79º

2871 Eduardo Pessoa da Silva 80º

2804 Lucas Paiva Machado 81º

3063 Weliiana Liberato Silava 82º

2834 Nilma Ferreira da Silva 83º



Inscrição Nome Classificação
2755 Luzivania Gabaglia Machado 1º
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Inscrição Nome Classificação
2891 Maria Eduarda Rodrigues da Ponte 1º

2805 Lais Cristina Ferreira Melo 2º

2810 Vitoria Ketly Silva Alves 3º

2893 Maria Karolyne Sousa de Oliveira 4º

2986 Samile da Siilva Brandao 5º

3068 Francisca Kelvia Silva Lima 6º

2696 Iana Rufino Rodrigues 7º

2909 Sarah Kethlley Ramos Gameleira 8º

2769 Daniel Santos Diogo 9º

2987 Maria Crislania Mendes de Sousa 10º

2892 Maria Angela Gonçalves Souza 11º

2803 Francisca Raysla de Sousa Prado 12º

2797 Breno Cunha Chaves 13º
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